Sep 08 2024 (05:53) India Rail Info 1

Nanda Devi AC SF Express/12402 - ACSF - NR
MTJ/Mathura Junction to BXN/Bayana Junction
Oh 48m - 76 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDN |Dehradun 22:45 23 |1 0 37 |637 [NR
2 HW Haridwar 00:09 00:14 5m |1 |2 52 59 (314 [NR
3 RK Roorkee 00:56 00:58 2m (3 |2 93 69 |269 |NR
4 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 02:11 02:13 2m |1 |2 177 |83 |247 [NR
5 |MTC |[Meerut City Junction 02:53 02:55 2m |2 |2 233 |55 [224 |NR
6 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 03:47 03:49 2m (2 |2 280 (34 |217 |NR
7 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:30 04:45 15m |1 |2 303 |86 (207 |NR
8 MTJ |Mathura jJunction 06:18 06:20 2m |2 |2 |437 |87 |177 [NCR
9 BTE Bharatpur Junction 06:43 06:45 2m |3 |2 |471 |[110 (174 [WCR
10 |BXN |Bayana junction 07:08 07:10 2m 2 |513 |94 |[196 |WCR
11 |HAN |Hindaun City 07:31 07:33 2m |1 |2 |545 (89 (228 [WCR
12 |GGC |Gangapur City 08:03 08:05 2m |2 |2 590 |101 [269 |WCR
13 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |08:43 08:45 2m |2 |2 653 |59 [266 |WCR
14 |KOTA |Kota Junction 10:35 1A |2 761 |- 253 |WCR

Sep 08 2024 (05:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



